DEPARTMNET OF COMMERCE
SNo. App No. Name Community Branch
B.com Computer
1 901636 MADHU MITHA SC Application
2 944769 SULOCHANA M BC COMMERCE
3 915505 J.PRADEEPA BC Commerce
4 915378 SANTHIYA G BC COMMERCE
5 922848 PRAVEENA R SC COMMERCE
6 902003 UDAYA SHREE S SC General B.com
7 932649 SAKTHI PRIYA MBC Commerce
COMPUTER
8 938350 ABINAYAR BC APPLICATION
9 936266 NIRAIMATHI M BC Coputer Applicaiton
Computer
10 922390 PADMASHEELAR BC Applications
11 938469 KAVIYA S BC COMMERCE
12 925122 RAMYAR MBC Computer Application
13 904088 INDUMATHY G BC COMMERCE
14 909199 G.SATHIYA BAMA BC Commerce
15 910218 ABINAYAR BC Commerce
16 922464 AARTHIS MBC COMMERCE
17 917590 MEENATCHI G SC Commerce
18 920133 M. SNEHA MBC COMMERCE
19 909063 SUBIKSHA BC Commerce
20 912244 PAINTHAMIZH L MBC COMMERCE
21 914358 KALAIMEENA V BC Commerce
22 922888 NARMATHA K MBC COMMERCE
23 906842 RAMYA R MBC Commerce
24 908679 PRADEEPA CHANDR BC B.Com Applied
25 913370 NARMATHA K MBC Commerce
26 916095 AARTHI BC Commerce
27 934348 SRISANJAVI M SC Commerce
28 902997 ENIYA B SC Commerece
29 917963 KAMATCHI G MBC COMMERCE
30 922659 KAMATCHI G MBC COMMERCE
31 930986 ROSHINI S MBC Commerce
32 905821 PRIYADHARSHINIR BC COMMERCE
33 925153 SUBITHAR BC COMMERCE
34 912984 SNEHA MBC COMMERCE
35 902734 VISHNUPRIYA A SC COMMERCE
36 942466 SWETHA K SC COMMERCE
37 922427 J.JISHANBEGUM BCM Accountancy
38 939458 NIVETHA T MBC Commerce
39 909196 K.GAJALAKSHMI BC Commerce
40 918023 SRUTHIR SC COMMERCE
41 922447 SRUTHIR SC COMMERCE
Business
42 915334 SUMITHRA M MBC Administration
Bachelor Of
43 925923 BAVINA B MBC Commerce
44 919233 AROKIAMARY L BC Commerce
45 937433 S.GURUPRIYA BC COMMERCE
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928691 KAMALIR
934322 ABINAYAR
909540 GAYATHRI .K
903421 SARULATHA'S
936841 MANJU
911061 DHIVYAD
917643 RAGAVI A
925843 JAYALAKSHMI J

MBC
MBC
MBC
BC
MBC
BC
SC
SC

909200 R. AMSHAVARTHINI BC

914572 KEERTHANA A
935139 BARANIKA B
933571 PRABAVATHI D
922566 RIFAYA BEGUM S
918340 RIFAYA BEGUM S
907790 SIVASANKARI.T
908900 NISHA MARIYA A
908683 VARSHA S
911936 JEEVITHAK
912108 MANJANI E
915301 KOMALAVALLI R
933901 ABIRAMIT
922771 GAYATHRIJ
928606 GOMATHI R
906999 ABINAYA P
941961 PICHUMANI
943064 DIVYA

913082 PAVITHRA B
901069 BHAGYA

921253 NANDHINI K
935691 ANUSHIYA A

931650 RAMYA R
921615 KANIMOZHI S
915597 GAYATHRI M
922680 SNEHA S
923675 VISHNUPRIYA M
929105 LOGANAYAGI P
927714 MEGALA A
920125 SURYAC
912879 JANANIR
914704 ABINAYA B
915316 UDAYAKUMARI P
912667 ARUNA A
925714 SHARMILA.C
932289 ABINAYAR
924269 MANOHARI E
913432 GAYATHRIJ
923498 ISWARIYA G
904903 JAYABHARATHI R
936663 S.VISNAVI
920557 R.VAISHNAVI
922416 BHAVANIV
903408 K AARTHI
945438 KEERTHANA

MBC
MBC
SC
BCM
BCM
SC
BC
SC
BC
SC
MBC
SC
SC
SC
BC
MBC
MBC
SC
BC
BC
MBC
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SC
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SC
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SC
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Commerce(Applied)
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COMMERCE
Commerce
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COMMERCE
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COMMERCE
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COMMERCE
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Commerce
COMMERCE
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76.95
76.90
76.83
76.73
76.63
76.59
76.50
76.32
76.23
76.20
76.00
75.50
75.23
75.22
75.18
75.08
75.05
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
74.86
74.80
74.53
74.50
74.50
74.41
74.26
73.89
73.43

73.30
73.05
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.96
72.82
72.68
72.30
72.00
71.95
71.64
71.27
71.26
71.23
71.13
71.13
70.93
70.14
70.00
70.00
69.83
69.80
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113
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131
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137

138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
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919390 MERLIN NISHA D
918586 AROKIYASARMISTA
942108 KAVIPRIYA K
932426 PRABAR

912599 SNEKA S

917870 AKILA A

936439 PAVITHRAS

920262 DURGA S
906350 SABARISRI M
926769 SARANYA.S
922733 ANJALIR
918660 VIDHYALAKSHMI S
919057 RAGINI N
938382 K GAYATHRI
923611 PIRUTHIKA
919442 SARIKA M
924227 GEETHA L
931183 SOWMIYA
916129 SANDHIYA.I
922584 R.THULASI
910630 KAMALI PRIYA.M
943011 SWETHA M
917574 PRIYADHARSHINIT
919255 ARTHI

923363 SUVETHA YV
928230 KAVIPRIYA D
925398 ABINAYA.G
928652 ABINAYA.G
940089 DURGADEVI
929364 MANISHA M
900456 T.UYYAVANTHAL

MBC
MBC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
MBC

SC
SC
ST
MBC

SC
MBC
MBC
MBC
SC
DNC

913505 BHUVANESHWARI K BC

927425 TAMILSELVI V
934653 DHANAM K
912994 S.ABINAYA
944278 LILLY P
908985 VARSHA D
927880 AARTHIYA G
906898 KAYALVIZHI G

938233 PAVITHRA A
918984 SINEKA M
916751 R.RAMA ABIRAMI

938264 GAYATHRIC
923287 SANDHIYA G
938943 BHARATHI M
907409 SANDHIYAC
940771 PAVITHRA
943645 GOWSIKA P
931990 SHALINI M

SC
SC
SC
BC
MBC
SC
MBC

SC
SC
SC

MBC
BC
BC
SC
SC
SC
MBC

Commerce
COMMERCE
Commerce
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMPUTER
APPLICATION
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
Commerce
Commerce
COMMERCE
Commerce
COMMERCE
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
Commerce
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
Commerce
Commerce
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
B.com

SRC
COMMERCE
Commerce
COMMERCE
Commerce
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE

COMMERCE WITH

COMPUTER

APPLICATIONS

COMMERCE
Commerce
COMPUTER

APPLICATIONS

COMMERCE
Commerse
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

69.77
69.73
69.41
69.20
69.00
69.00
69.00

68.86
68.80
68.61
68.50
68.48
68.20
68.12
68.06
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.95
67.59
67.04
66.96
66.80
66.77
66.64
66.64
66.55
66.55
66.53
66.45
66.35
66.34
66.09
66.05
65.23
65.20
64.95
64.95
64.92

64.75
64.36
64.35

63.95
63.87
63.67
63.28
63.27
63.26
63.18



COMPUTER

148 920324 SNEKA P SC APPLICATIONS 63.09
149 933164 BAVANI P SC COMMERCE 63.00
150 920030 MARIYASTELLAP BC COMMERCE 62.64
BACHELOR OF
151 929032 RANJITHAR MBC COMMERECE 62.62
152 939937 JOTHIKA K SC Commerce 62.50
153 919073 SNEKA K SC Commerce 62.14
154 920106 ILAKKIYA.D BC Commerce 61.86
155 905750 HARIPRIYA D BC COMMERCE 61.80
156 942063 PRIYADARSHINIK  MBC Commerce 61.25
157 922791 BEEMALA M SC COMMERCE 60.40
158 922484 ANITHAS SC COMMERCE 59.40
Commerce,
Communication,
159 906176 K.HARSA MAHIMA BC Statistics 59.35
160 931795 A. NOOR UNNISA BCM COMMERCE 59.05
161 905029 ANITHA A SC COMMERCE 58.58
162 931682 NITHYA G BC COMMERCE 58.00
163 942116 MEENATCHI.S MBC COMMERCE 57.46
164 942767 PAVITHRA S SC COMMERCE 57.45
165 908416 ANBUMANI SC COMMERCE 54.00
166 931279 AKALYA M SC Commerce 50.00
167 939256 PRAGADEESHWARI SC Commerce 50.00
168 935297 JAYAVARSHINI MBC COMMERCE 47.67
169 923190 SUBASRI R SC COMMERCE 40.00
170 929325 THENMOZHI B MBC COMMERCE 100.00 Wrong Mark Entry
171 929654 NISHA M SC COMMERCE 100.00 Wrong Mark Entry
NOT ELIGIBLE
1 912749 HEMAMALINI S BC Economics 70.05  Not Eligible
2 939002 DEVIKA P MBC COMPUTER SCIENCE 69.50 Not Eligible
3 914339 KAVYA J SC HISTORY 69.00 Not Eligible
4 938425 SRIDEVI G SC Physics 63.95 Not Eligible
5 938867 GODHAVARIR MBC Computer Science 63.80  Not Eligible



